Bill No. CS/CS/SB 1718 (2023)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
7	
1 2	Representative Harris offered the following:
2	Amendment (with title amendment)
4	Remove line 559 and insert:
4 5	person, other than a person covered by s. 768.13, entitled the
6	
0	THOOD SAMARIIAN ACL " WNO KNOWINDLY AND WITTIILLY FRANSDORIS
	<u>"Good Samaritan Act,"</u> who <u>knowingly and willfully</u> transports into this state an
7	into this state an
7 8	
7 8 9	into this state an
7 8 9 10	into this state an TITLE AMENDMENT
7 8 9 10 11	into this state an <b>TITLE AMENDMENT</b> Remove line 94 and insert:
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	into this state an TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 94 and insert: criminal penalties for certain persons who knowingly
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	into this state an <b>TITLE AMENDMENT</b> Remove line 94 and insert: criminal penalties for certain persons who knowingly and